Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "FRONT SUSPENSION" BRP G-TOURING ROYAL

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

13 .
21 i
21 - :
\@ 44/
39—®p il
T .
36 b & -
| ST IR i
~N - X
= BN w40
=, RNy e
Sl 1 o \\
| .
! [ %N
| 50
)
= 49



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ19 "FRONT SUSPENSION" BRP G-TOURING ROYAL

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5241706 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Sway bar 1
2 5440458 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Bearing 2
3 36036 B Hanuuuu Rivet 4
4 5440438 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Ball joint 2
5 572069800 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 fHen Block sliding, half 4
6 5244589 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Swing arm, L.H. blue 1
6 5244590 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Swing arm, R.H. blue 1
7 31048 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Housing 4
8 34011 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 el OREASEFITTING MOX |
9 31010 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Shim 4
10 5244462 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel Ski leg 2
11 5440849 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Coned washer 2
12 40842 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Screw 2
13 2848001 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Bumper 4
14 5244591 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Upper arm, blue 2
15 5244592 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Lower arm blue 2
16 5443670 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Bushing, short 4
17 5443669 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen Bushing, long 8
18 5440183 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nuen Spacer 2
19 5443972 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel Limiter L.H. 1
19 5443973 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Limiter R.H. 1
20 40858 Cpok mocTasku o1 19 it Socket head screw M10- -y
21 33012 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel Elastic nut M10 18
22 5343569 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Reversing Arm 2
23 40851 Cpok mocTasku ot 19 it Sockethead screw M x|
24 20004 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Washer 2
25 33201 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel Elastic flanged nut M8 2
27 5441433 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHeU Bushing 2
28 40277 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHen Allen screw M10x65 4
29 20068 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 it NoRDT 0ok 1o 12
30 413707400 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Loctite 271, 10cc 1
31 547543 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel CONE RUBBER 2
32 20028 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Washer 2
33 40039 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Screw M10x20 2
34 40837 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHel ngII\;EQI\bS(ClIiElV(;/PI\C/IéOXSS 2




35 40020 Cpok nocraeku OT 21 gHI gse x. Cap Screw M10 x

36 5244325 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHe# Ski Weld.

37 5244435 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Runner

38 31088 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Bearing
RONDELLE*WASHER

39 20005 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel A10,5DIN125 -
ST(1=10PCS
RIVET TAP/D 816

40 36072 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHeH 6.4X20 AL,
BLACK(1=25PC

41 1471007 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 mHen Skiliner, black

42 23035 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHeit Shock abs. RYDE FX

43 5442741 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Clevis

44 5340862 Cpok nocTaBkY 0T 35 fHel Spring stopper

45 250252 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Spring

46 23177001 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Spring guide

47 23176001 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Cam

48 5443622 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Sleeve

49 40348 Cpok mocraBku 0T 19 fHEn s(icok(;et head screw M10

50 5444463 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Sleeve




